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The documents required at the time of admission are:

1. Class X passXig certificate / Aadhar Card / Pass port ;
2. EertiﬁcatefﬂegreefMark Sheet of qualifying exams & Cast Certificate {for
reserved category); &

4. Self attested Photocopy of Identity Card for Delhi University Students.

_The fee schedule for different categories of students is as follows :
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| 5. No. | Category ' Fees(fsd . .
[ 1| Hans Raj College Students 980000
'.I'_:J_ T tudents of Delni University Colleges other than HRC i 13,600.00 #
ol jﬂgﬂg@g—n_ts (except Categaory sl S.N.1&2) i [ 1480008

Admission Schedule : Window No. 4 - For French. Window Nao. 9 - For Germean aned Window

e —

No. 10 - For Spanish. - gl

S.No. | Date ~ | Application e | i Sn
=5 06.08.2019 [2801 9798+~ '2.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. |
— [07.08.2019 | 3701 -4600 2.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.in.

~12.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.
on 9t August, 2019,

3 08.08.2019 | 4601 onwarcs
Next cut off 1ist (if necessary) will be displayed
Notg i Admission for Diploma and Advanced Diploma Courses will be done after the declarition ol results ol BRI

L E )
mversity for Cenificate & Diploma courses respeetively

I mission can be cancelled within working days from the st rt of classes. No fee ill be refunded after that
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Note
5 e: Slusive of Exarnination Fee. | L]
1.Tha gl o 1d‘u::rn:ha's reserve the right 1o restriscture the fees and refuse the agr;-::sj-tun
2 The College a4 es the ight to withdraw a course if 15 students have not opte ;
s5€ OUrses. .
3, Tha GAHS rem start rentatively from 16.08.2019 for certificate cour
a. The Classes ¥ class date sheet pe notified later:
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" ..FF._._.___...-...-""

L i ral
st %1 milx Dr. Rama
Dr. Anand sonkar D

Teache r-In-Charge



